
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931029628 7PSSDB 18.42 5.15 94.86

1931029671P6 - (323-4137) Milo Farms Sec 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.41 5.15 94.81

1931029701P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland 7PSSDB 18.42 4.55 83.81

1931029732P6 - (323-4277) THE GEORGE SEC1 and LEGACY PRK LN PH1 ST DED 10PSSDA 18.39 3.50 64.37

1931029752P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland 7PSSDB 18.41 4.55 83.77

1931029776 10PSSDA 18.38 6.20 113.96

535.58

5% -26.78

TOTAL 508.80

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 11/20/2025

R006293

4056

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-4290) Milo Farms PH 1 and II CG Det Ponds MG

P6 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



